LLIFE-PRO-HV-SPOT
Version: September 2019-1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Catalogue Number LLIFE-PRO-HV-SPOT
MIC AUT01810060001
Description L10 Lifelight PRO, High Performance, Spotlight Style Emergency Light
Mounting
Lamp head assembly - Ceiling or wall mount with adjustable lamp head direction
Control gear and battery – Remote mounted and connected via the standard 1m length of
cable (same as the standard Lifelight PRO)
Dimensions L x W x H 232mm x 40mm x 40mm (Control Pack), 105mm
100mm x 60mm (Lamp Head and Swivel)
Operating Mode Non-Maintained
Testing System Zoneworks XT HIVE (RF)
Ballast N/A
Charging Method Intelligent current limited constant voltage charger
Lamps(s) 2 x 3W LED (Lifetime warranty on the lamp head and loom assembly)
No dome cover required
Operating Voltage 240V 50Hz
Power Consumption 0.4W (Standby), 4.7W (Max)
IP Rating IP20
Impact Rating N/A
Operating Temperature 1˚ to 40˚C (Ambient)
AS/NZ2293
Classification C0=D80    C90=D80
REPLACEMENT PARTS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1100837 Lifelight Pro Head Assbly,Rnd,Large+Ring, Gen 2
1530230 BATTERY:L10 3.3V 5AH. 200mm lead.Brkt.
LLIFE-PRO-CKIT Lifelight Pro, Control Only, L10
8003191 PCA: RF Node CT10678-A9 Int Antenna LLPro
The product details described in this document are current as at the version date of the document.  We reserve the right to change product design, specifications or
materials (Specifications) as part of our continuous improvement program. Please confirm the applicable Specifications at the time of placing your order
CLEVERTRONICS L10 OPTIMUM LIFELIGHT PRO
SPOTLIGHT EMERGENCY (ZONEWORKS XT HIVE)